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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day IE?’;?iZTd Building Room Instructor Name
14920 BMG 110 1 Byzantine Greek 15/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQAO1 101 A. Giannouli
16892 BMG 120 1 Intr.to Modern Greek Literatur 22/05/2024 Wednesday 1630 1930 XQAO1 103 A. Bazoukis

10019 BMG 130 1 Intr. ToTheTheoryOfLiterature 20/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 102 M. Roussou
10160 BMG 141 1 Introd.to Modern Greek Metrics 19/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 MTEP EB107 A. Athanasopoulou
14665 BMG 170 1 MilestoneOfModernGreekLiteratu 26/05/2024 Sunday 1630 1930 XQA02 016 R. Papadaki
16894 BMG 215 1 The Encomium as Rhetoric Dis. 26/04/2024 Friday 1230 1530 XQAO1 006 C. Hadjiafxenti
16893 BMG 278 1 TheTextsOfTheRevolution:Poetry 17/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 XQAO01 104 J. Chatzipamagioti
16896 BMG 316 1 ®epnvio Mpooeyy ot Bulavt Aoy 21/05/2024 Tuesday 0830 1130 XQAO01 002 S. Konstantinou
16897 BMG 341 1 The Intercultural C.P.Cavafy 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1230 1530 MTEP EO10 A. Athanasopoulou
16895 BMG 377 1 Modern Poetry 15/05/2024 Wednesday 1630 1930 XQA02 118 B. Zehiwn

15135 BMG 390 1 Journalism and Literature 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQA02 007 M. Roussou

16097 LAS 248 1 Description of Cypriot Greek 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQAO01 103 Y. Agouraki

16096 LAS 265 1 Writing the grammars 20/05/2024 Monday 1230 1530 XQAO1 004 Y. Agouraki

16906 LAS 286 1 Language and (Science) Fiction 22/05/2024 Wednesday 1230 1530 XQAO1 004 M. Katsoyannou
15450 LAS 290 1 Sociolinguistics 24/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO1 102 M. Karyolemou



